
SILVER FOREST CT

FO
XT

AIL
 C

T

MOUNTAIN LAUREL WY

WILDFLOWER WY

ASPENDALE CT

ROCK SPRINGS WY

HIGHWOOD CT

MOONRIDGE CT

WHISPERING WILLOW CT

POPPYGLEN CT

BOULBER RIDGE CT

TURNING LEAF WY

53
37

35

47

23

1543
55 13

19
51

39

16

30

1749
41

24

20
1133

27

57

45

14

±

SCALE

DATE
11/29/2022 2020 RANCH2 FIRE

Debris Hazards Map

Fire Boundary
City Boundaries
Subareas
Potential Hazard Area Phase 1
Potential Hazard Area Phase 2
Potential Hazard Area Phase 3
Safety Hazard Issue Phase 2
Safety Hazard Issue Phase 3

NOTE: FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY
Due to the method, procedure, and assumptions used to
develop the debris flow areas, the limits of debris flow shown
are approximate and should be used as a guideline for
planning purposes. Actual debris flow areas will depend on
actual storm conditions and may differ from the areas shown
on the map. We make no warranties in relation to any future
debris flow events.
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Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P,
NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea,
Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the
GIS User Community
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